 ,Pearland Juniors Volleyball Club
Mini-club Volleyball Schedule
Fall 2022 Season
	Event
	Location
	Date

	Tryouts
	Texas United Volleyball Club
4120 West Walnut
Pearland, Tx 77584
	Tryouts
Friday, September 9, 
5:30 - 7:00

	First Practice
	TUV
	Friday, September 16
5:30 - 7:00 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, September 23,

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, September 30,  
5:30 - 7:00 PM

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, October 7
5:30 – 7:00

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, October 14

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, October 16

	
	TUV
	Friday, October 21
5:30 - 7:00

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, October 28
5:30 – 7:00

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, October 30

	Practice
	TUV
	Friday, November 4 
5:30 – 7:00

	TOURNAMENT
	TUV
	Sunday, November 6



